

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1516/2023
c/w WP(C) 1529/2023

Aman Satya Trust through Rajendar Kachroo and Anr. ... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

State Legal Service Authority of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Zeenaz Basharat, Adv.
Vice Mr. T.M Shamsi, DSGI.
Mr. Faheem Nissar Shah, GA.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT.

ORDER
19.07.2023

Reportedly steps for service in terms of Hon'ble Court order dated 16-06-2023 has not been taken. Ms. Zeenaz Basharat, Advocate, seeks and is granted two weeks time to file the status report.

Put up again on 08-08-2023.

(REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)

SRINAGAR

19.07.2023

Wahid